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2004 PIAA District I
Diving Championships

Girls AA
Name School
Ashley McDonald Northern
Cori Entler Muhlenberg
Naomi Orlando Muhlenberg

Lauren Bickley

Schuylkill Valley

Heather Ide Dover
Angie Smith Palmyra
Elizabeth Valori Muhlenberg
Paige Hoff Dover
Girls AAA
Name School
Allison Long Governor Mifflin
Jen Fink South Western
Sarah Polisoto Hempfield
Amber Hanson South Western
Nikki Glassmoyer Wilson
Katelin O'Brien Governor Mifflin
Megan Marco Cedar Crest
Kali Oberholtzer Cedar Crest

Brittney Blystone
Stacy Landis
Brittany Oberdorff
Alyssa Zortman

Governor Mifflin
Central Dauphin
Dallastown
Red Lion

Score
407.50
372.60
372.05
344.45
340.45
289.50
285.00
273.55

Score
423.65

419.50
377.20
369.70
366.40
327.40
327.20
321.95
319.90
310.55
300.20
288.80
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2004 PIAA District I
Diving Championships

Boys AA
Name School
Tyler Hallock James Buchanan
Joe Cin Hershey
Jordan Gift Northern
Joshua Raudebaugh Dover
Gregory App Dover
Jonathan Bradshaw Holy Name
Andrew Coldsmith James Buchanan
Jason Strait Boiling Springs
Travis Klewiec Schuylkill Valley
Boys AAA
Name School
Will Bohonyi Cumberland Valley
Adam Walker Wilson
Jess Tedder Hempfield
Erich Spessard Carlisle
David Levkoff Wilson
Zachary McLain Dallastown
Peter Brett Wilson
Jean Barreau Reading
Joseph Snider Readin
Daniel Silvey Red Lion
Brian Meredith Red Lion

Score
367.95
353.75
300.90
285.10
284.60
281.45
241.60
237.75
210.15

Score
478.05
434.10
425.10
382.60
375.90
347.40
330.15
305.75
301.60
274.40
224.50



